
001 |RO 24 1232344M | |DA737768 | 16.05 19:01:25 |
002 |RO 24 1232345M | |DA73778E | 16.05 19:01:33 |
003 |RO 24 2002387M | |DA737692 | 16.05 19:01:43 |
004 |RO 23 2001684F | |DA11005A | 16.05 19:01:51 |
005 |RO 23 3000581F | |DA7378E5 | 16.05 19:01:57 |
006 |RO 24 2002170F | |DA7378E4 | 16.05 19:02:08 |
007 |RO 24 0038235F | |DA19F7FE | 16.05 19:02:14 |
008 |RO 24 0038107F | |DA19F6D0 | 16.05 19:02:21 |
009 |RO 22 0052200M | |DA73769E | 16.05 19:02:28 |
010 |RO 24 2049801M | |DA737903 | 16.05 19:02:38 |
011 |RO 17 3079313F | |DA7377E7 | 16.05 19:02:53 |
012 |RO 24 0038142F | |DA19F6B1 | 16.05 19:03:01 |
013 |RO 24 0038109F | |DA73793C | 16.05 19:03:08 |
014 |RO 24 2002213F | |DA737887 | 16.05 19:03:14 |
015 |RO 24 0038197F | |DA19F491 | 16.05 19:03:25 |
016 |RO 24 2002203F | |DA7378B9 | 16.05 19:03:30 |
017 |RO 24 0038102F | |DA19F69C | 16.05 19:03:37 |
018 |RO 24 0038024F | |DA19F82C | 16.05 19:03:58 |
019 |RO 24 0038129F | |DA19F705 | 16.05 19:04:11 |
020 |RO 23 2001651F | |DA10FAC2 | 16.05 19:04:20 |
021 |RO 24 0038300F | |DA19F6C3 | 16.05 19:04:25 |
022 |RO 24 0038105F | |DA19F687 | 16.05 19:04:33 |
023 |RO 23 2001671F | |DA3A2DD9 | 16.05 19:04:39 |
024 |RO 21 2001978F | |DA737819 | 16.05 19:04:45 |
025 |RO 24 2002291F | |DA737996 | 16.05 19:04:50 |
026 |RO 24 2002212F | |DA73771A | 16.05 19:04:59 |
027 |RO 24 0038236F | |DA19F834 | 16.05 19:05:08 |
028 |RO 24 0038027F | |DA19F4B6 | 16.05 19:05:15 |
029 |RO 22 3000583F | |DA7378FD | 16.05 19:05:21 |
030 |RO 24 2002185F | |DA7376C7 | 16.05 19:05:26 |
031 |RO 24 1232343F | |DA19F845 | 16.05 19:05:30 |
032 |RO 24 1232359F | |DA19F6DC | 16.05 19:05:35 |
033 |RO 24 2002208F | |DA7378F0 | 16.05 19:05:42 |
034 |RO 24 2002395F | |DA7377B3 | 16.05 19:05:49 |
035 |RO 24 0038148F | |DA19F686 | 16.05 19:05:56 |
036 |RO 24 0038115F | |DA19F7AB | 16.05 19:06:00 |
037 |RO 23 2001687F | |DA7376F3 | 16.05 19:06:06 |
038 |RO 24 0038155F | |DA19F79F | 16.05 19:06:13 |
039 |RO 24 0038023F | |DA19F7E8 | 16.05 19:06:19 |
040 |RO 24 0038092F | |DA19F857 | 16.05 19:06:25 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 16.05.2025 17:50

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 031195 Columbofil : Stirbu Daniel
Latitudine : 46° 8" 14.2' N Longitudine : 21° 13" 6.81' E

Ceas Atomic : 16.05.2025 18:59:49 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 16.05.2025 18:59:49 +0
Sincronizare : 16.05.2025 18:59:49 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 67

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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041 |RO 24 0038159M | |DA19F7DC | 16.05 19:06:48 |
042 |RO 24 0038113M | |DA19F691 | 16.05 19:07:03 |
043 |RO 24 1232347M | |DA19F67F | 16.05 19:07:11 |
044 |RO 24 0038130M | |DA19F756 | 16.05 19:07:18 |
045 |RO 22 0052149M | |DA73790A | 16.05 19:07:26 |
046 |RO 24 0038081M | |DA19F711 | 16.05 19:07:35 |
047 |RO 24 0038181M | |DA19F6D3 | 16.05 19:07:59 |
048 |RO 23 0038049M | |DA1B703B | 16.05 19:08:04 |
049 |RO 24 0038145M | |DA737A1F | 16.05 19:08:10 |
050 |RO 24 1232361M | |DA19F7D8 | 16.05 19:08:16 |
051 |RO 24 0038128M | |DA73772E | 16.05 19:08:22 |
052 |RO 24 0038185M | |DA19F61B | 16.05 19:08:31 |
053 |RO 24 0038143M | |DA19F7C0 | 16.05 19:08:38 |
054 |RO 24 0038106M | |DA19F6BA | 16.05 19:08:49 |
055 |RO 23 2001504M | |DA1E83A8 | 16.05 19:08:54 |
056 |RO 22 0052109M | |DA7377CD | 16.05 19:09:00 |
057 |RO 24 2002381M | |DA73774C | 16.05 19:09:05 |
058 |RO 24 2002270M | |DA7376BE | 16.05 19:09:10 |
059 |RO 24 2002292M | |DA737738 | 16.05 19:09:18 |
060 |RO 24 0038198M | |DA19F796 | 16.05 19:09:26 |
061 |RO 23 2001631M | |DA10F95E | 16.05 19:09:34 |
062 |RO 22 0052169M | |DA737892 | 16.05 19:09:40 |
063 |RO 22 3000597M | |DA7378FE | 16.05 19:09:46 |
064 |RO 24 2002223M | |DA7377DD | 16.05 19:09:53 |
065 |RO 24 2002385M | |DA73782B | 16.05 19:10:05 |
066 |RO 22 3000585M | |DA737A18 | 16.05 19:10:17 |
067 |RO 24 2002215M | |DA73796C | 16.05 19:10:36 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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